Aviom 16/i-m 335 each on ebay.
Aviom 16i 175 each on ebay
Aviom 16d pro 500 each on ebay
Aviom an-16ii 300 each on ebay

Aviom am 16bsr 300 each on ebay

Aviom 16/0 99 each on ebay

670

170

1000

2400

300

400

Basic system is the three inputs and four outputs.

About $1700.00

Inputs for xIr mic

inputs line level

personal monitor switch
Personal monitor controller

bridge merges the three input
into one 16i+16/1-m x2

3 outputs at board 1 for house
speakers and floor wedges.

670+170+400+300?=1580 plus the cost of the cat5.

With the monitoring systems add 3400 but we could probably find a better deal...
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