Aviom 16/i-m	335 each on ebay.	670	Inputs for xlr mic
Aviom 16i	175 each on ebay	170	inputs line level
Aviom 16d pro	500 each on ebay	1000	personal monitor switch
Aviom an-16ii	300 each on ebay	2400	Personal monitor controller
Aviom am 16bsr	300 each on ebay	300	bridge merges the three input into one 16i+16/1-m x2
Aviom 16/o	99 each on ebay	400	3 outputs at board 1 for house speakers and floor wedges.

Basic system is the three inputs and four outputs. 670+170+400+300?=1580 plus the cost of the cat5. About \$1700.00

With the monitoring systems add 3400 but we could probably find a better deal...



